

BA20250299441

For Office Use Only



299441 025

| Office of | the Sec ENT O RATION ecretary of treet , Californi | of State |
|---|---|--------------------------|
| Entity Details Corporation Name Entity No. Formed In | | |
| Street Address of Principal Office of Co Principal Address | orporation | |
| Mailing Address of Corporation Mailing Address | | |
| Attention Street Address of California Office of C | Orporation | |
| Street Address of California Onice of C Street Address of California C | • | |
| Officers | | |
| Officer Name | | Officer Address |
| + PRABHJEET SINGH | | /IST PL ECA, CA 95337 |
| Additional Officers | | |
| Officer Name | | Officer Add |
| + PRABHJEET SINGH | | 1893 MIST PL |

| File No.: BA20250 |
|---------------------|
| Date Filed: 2/11/20 |

| Entity Details | | | | | |
|---|-------------|-----------------------|----------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|
| Corporation Name | | | ALGON TF | RUCKING | |
| Entity No. | | | 6578179 | | |
| Formed In | | | CALIFORM | IIA | |
| Street Address of Principal Office of C | orporation | | | | |
| Principal Address | | | 1893 MIST | | |
| | | | MANTECA | , CA 95337 | |
| Mailing Address of Corporation | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | 1893 MIST MANTECA | PL , CA 95337 | |
| Attention | | | | , CA 33337 | |
| Street Address of California Office of 0 | Corporation | 1 | | | |
| Street Address of California | • | | None | | |
| Officers | | | | | |
| Officer Name | | Officer Address | | Position(s) | |
| + PRABHJEET SINGH | 1803 1 | AIST PL | Chief Executiv | e Officer, Chief Financial O | ufficer Secretary |
| | | ECA, CA 95337 | | e Onicer, onici i maneiai o | meer, Secretary |
| | | | | | |
| Additional Officers | | | | | |
| Officer Name | | Officer Add | ress | Position | Stated Position |
| + PRABHJEET SINGH | | 1893 MIST PL | | Assistant Secretary | |
| | | MANTECA, CA 9533 | 37 | , | |
| | | | | · | |
| Directors | | | | | |
| Dire | ector Name | | | Director Address | |
| + PRABHJEET SINGH | | | 1893 MIST | PL | |
| | | | MANTECA | , CA 95337 | |
| The number of vacancies on | Board of | f Directors is: 0 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Agent for Service of Process | | | | | |
| Agent Name | | | PRABHJE | ET SINGH | |
| Agent Address | | | 1893 MIST | | |
| | | | MANTECA | , CA 95337 | |
| Type of Business | | | | _ | |
| Type of Business | | | TRUCKING | 6 | |
| Email Notifications | | | | | |
| Opt-in Email Notifications | | | | DT want to receive entity no | otifications via email. I |
| | | | prefer notif | ications by USPS mail. | |
| Labor Judgment | | | | | |
| No Officer or Director of this | | | | | |
| Enforcement or a court of la provision of the Labor Code | | nich no appeal theref | rom is pending | , for the violation of any w | age order or |
| provision of the Labor Code | | | | | |

| Electronic Signature | |
|---|---|
| By signing, I affirm that the information h | erein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign. |
| | |
| | |
| PRABHJEET SINGH | 02/11/2025 |